



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Transportation
MARITIME INDUSTRY AUTHORITY

PURCHASE REQUEST

Office: MFAS		PR No.: 2019-03-88			
Division/Section:		SAI No.: MAR 13 2019			
Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	pc	Electric Drill (heavy duty)	1		3,500.00
2	pc	Cordless Drill	1		14,950.00
3	pc	Grinder	1		4,000.00
4	sets	Complete Sets of Pliers	4	2,000.00	8,000.00
5	pc	Tester Multi	1		1,500.00
6	pc	Tester Digital	1		2,500.00
7	sets	Complete sets of Screw Driver	3	1,000.00	3,000.00
8	pcs	Tool Box	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
9	pc	Splicer	1		1,800.00
10	pc	Soldering Iron with stand	1		3,200.00
11	unit	Portable welding machine	1		8,500.00
12	pc	Portable Torch	1		1,200.00
13	pcs	Holster	3	500.00	1,500.00
14	pc	Portable Circular Saw	1		10,000.00
15	pc	Electric Plainer	1		14,950.00
16	pc	Electric Grinder	1		4,000.00
17	pc	Hack Saw	1		600.00
18	pc	Hand Saw	1		800.00
19	pc	Riveter	1		3,000.00
20	pc	Grinder Complete sets of chisel	1		1,400.00
21	pc	Hammer	1		500.00
22	pc	Electric Cutter	1		1,500.00
23	pc	Foldable Ladder 4ft x 3ft	1		6,000.00
24	pc	Clamp	1		6,000.00
25	pc	Push Cart heavy duty (fiber glass)	1		6,000.00
26	pc	Electric Finishing Sander	1		5,000.00
27	pc	Electric Router	1		14,900.00
28	pc	Complete sets of Pipe Wrench	1		4,000.00
29	pc	Sewer Rod (15 meters)	1		2,500.00
30	pc	Compressor	1		7,000.00
31	pc	Treader (1/2" & 1")	1		2,500.00
32	pc	Digital Cable Tester Tracer	1		7,000.00
33	pc	Telephone Test Set with angled bed of nails clip	1		14,900.00
34	pc	Gun Tucker	1		3,000.00
35	pc	Power Washer	1		7,500.00
36	pc	Socket Wrench	1		4,500.00
37	pc	Heavy Duty Jack	1		6,500.00
38	pc	Adjustable Wrench 10"	1		600.00
39	pcs	Trouble Lights	2	1,200.00	2,400.00
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX					194,700.00

